

SAFE STAY IS UNITING THE HOTEL INDUSTRY AROUND CDC-REVIEWED HEALTH AND SAFETY PROTOCOLS

Hotels have CDC-based health and safety guidelines in place through the industry-wide "<u>Safe Stay</u>" program

The hotel industry launched <u>Safe Stay</u> an industry-wide, enhanced standard of health and safety protocols, designed in accordance with the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) to meet the needs of the current public health crisis and assure both our guests and employees that hotels are safe. The standards of Safe Stay were developed under the guidance of an Advisory Council, comprised of industry leaders representing all segments of the hotel industry, and in conjunction with public health experts to advance best practices for protecting against the coronavirus. Learn more by visiting <u>AHLA.com/safestay</u>.

"The Infectious Diseases Society of America has endorsed the hotel industry's Safe Stay program because it sets comprehensive health and safety requirements necessary to meet the current public health crisis. With these rigorous standards, the hotel industry plays an important role in helping to reduce the risk of transmission of COVID-19."

- Barbara Alexander, MD, MHS, FIDSA, president of the Infectious Diseases Society of America



- CDC-reviewed guidelines provide guidance to hotel workforce on key areas of health and safety standards during the public health crisis.
- Safe Stay has been endorsed by industry leaders, hotel associations in all 50 states and Canada and leading
 public health experts.
- Guidelines require face coverings and social distancing in all hotels.
- Supporting innovative solutions to promote vaccine distribution, including serving as distribution sites.
- AHLA's ongoing efforts led to CDC updating guidelines to prioritize "Traveler Accommodation" under Phase 1c of the COVID-19 vaccine distribution.
- Safe Stay's guest checklist informs guest of key safety requirements and responsibilities.
- Hotel property checklist to outline Safe Stay protocols and safety standards.

ENDORSED BY



Association for Linen Management



